27/07/2021

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
31/03/2021
01/04/2021
05/04/2021
06/04/2021
07/04/2021
08/04/2021
09/04/2021
12/04/2021
13/04/2021
14/04/2021
14/04/2021
15/04/2021
16/04/2021
19/04/2021
20/04/2021
22/04/2021
23/04/2021
26/04/2021
27/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021

Nr. Doc.

000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
DEP CH 24H
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
3334600010
3334/006/00071010-9

de: 01/04/2021 até: 30/04/2021

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C
3.391.027,80C

imeramis | rechan

3.391.027,80C
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